W I R E L E S S  F E AT U R E S
• Production quality AP and router
reference code provides an easily
customized turnkey solution
• AirForce OneDriver™ software is
forward compatible with future
wireless LAN standards
• Network processor performance

Power Supply  External 5 volt AC, 2.5 amp
Size  6.3 by 5.4 inches
Ordering Information
BCM94702BR (4-port router with embedded 802.11b Access Point)
BCM94702GR (4-port router with embedded 802.11g Access Point)
BCM94702AGR (4-port router with embedded 802.11a/b/g Access Point)
BCM94710BR (4-port router with embedded 802.11b Access Point and HPNA)
BCM94710GR (4-port router with embedded 802.11g Access Point and HPNA)
BCM94710AGR (4-port router with embedded 802.11a/b/g Access Point and HPNA)